
Hartpury Senior British Show Jumping 2 Day Cat 2 Show
Sunday, November 10, 2024

Class 6 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  0.90mJudge/s
Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section
250 Duffy Clarissa Burnell-Price
248 09:00 Diamonds R Forever II Alice Watson British Novice
153 09:02 Shannondale Carlos Annette Higgins British Novice
15 09:05 MBF SPIRIT Elinor Capostagno British Novice
3 09:07 Rassan polly Hollie Clark Open
138 09:10 Weylands Junior Charlotte Stephens Open
240 09:12 Norman Iseabel Walters British Novice
54 09:15 Morello III Sophie Alston Open
129 09:17 Undercover v/h gouden bit Z Maud Robertson British Novice
41 09:20 Nirvana Tiffany Rix British Novice
38 09:22 Helms Aaliyah Claire Munt British Novice
238 09:25 Montefiore’s realm Zoe-Louise Tester British Novice
83 09:27 Origgy I Clara Peake British Novice
231 09:30 Quelle Couleur VD Moleneed Z Grant Thomas British Novice
80 09:32 Shannondale Mario Isabella Buttgereit-Simpkin British Novice
197 09:35 BALLYLENNON BIMINI Marcelle Vaughan British Novice
167 09:37 Classic Hilldrop Moonlight Magic Chloe Stephenson British Novice
150 09:40 Princess Peony Emma Williams British Novice
149 09:42 Bellis Perennis Michael Hewlett British Novice
35 09:45 Xtra Altitude Paul Adams British Novice
111 09:47 Wexfo Seaboy Imogen Mayhew British Novice
194 09:50 Helms Kismet Verity Matthews Open
92 09:52 Heart’s Desire Alice Watson British Novice
131 09:55 DARCORNETTO Richard Wright British Novice
68 09:57 Tillystown Girl Indigo Gordon Open
236 10:00 Laradette S Jaime Richards British Novice

Class 7 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00mJudge/s
Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section
71 10:30 Leonardo DiCabrio Gregory Hill Discovery
151 10:32 MGH CARCASSONE Annette Higgins Discovery
121 10:34 Raphael de lush Bex Mason Discovery
41 10:36 Nirvana Tiffany Rix Discovery
92 10:38 Heart’s Desire Alice Watson Discovery
231 10:40 Quelle Couleur VD Moleneed Z Grant Thomas Discovery
80 10:42 Shannondale Mario Isabella Buttgereit-Simpkin Discovery
197 10:44 BALLYLENNON BIMINI Marcelle Vaughan Discovery
167 10:46 Classic Hilldrop Moonlight Magic Chloe Stephenson Discovery
84 10:48 Mr McGregor VI Clara Peake Discovery
12 10:50 PLS Coconuts Tamara Townsend Discovery
131 10:52 DARCORNETTO Richard Wright Discovery
150 10:54 Princess Peony Emma Williams Discovery
149 10:56 Bellis Perennis Michael Hewlett Discovery
35 10:58 Xtra Altitude Paul Adams Discovery
111 11:00 Wexfo Seaboy Imogen Mayhew Discovery
194 11:02 Helms Kismet Verity Matthews Open
68 11:04 Tillystown Girl Indigo Gordon Open
236 11:06 Laradette S Jaime Richards Discovery
225 11:08 Rosscon Mac Star Bui Daisy Harris Discovery
107 11:10 Plutus Gabriella Grillo Discovery
126 11:12 Fidella missoti Bex Mason Open
177 11:14 Bumble Bee I Amaya Amendola Open
93 11:16 Extra Zest TH Alice Watson Discovery
49 11:18 Pearly Lady II Poppy Highland Open
2 11:20 Rassan polly Hollie Clark Discovery
209 11:22 Dubois DC Z Oliwer Bule Discovery
26 11:24 Bright Red Georgina Reece Discovery
33 11:26 Xtra Ordinaire Ellen Adams Open
89 11:28 Hamberlins Charmer Christina Naylor Open
110 11:30 Peaceful Aila Isny O’donnell Discovery
88 11:32 Mount Duke Katherine Naylor Discovery
58 11:34 Just Me 11 Lucinda Fruin Open
21 11:36 Marcus Julie Peake Open
22 11:38 Joes Clover Mark Cubberley Discovery



242 11:40 Corindy Z Lizzie Barber Open
241 11:42 Orient Of The Paddocks Phoebe Brown Open
11 11:44 Nicholetta JE Niamh Aplin Discovery
1 11:46 Grantstown Another Dollar Madeline Bennett Open
178 11:48 Wonder what Natalia Mason Open
51 11:50 Questiontime Diane Wilson Open
13 11:52 Sapphire XI Tamara Townsend Discovery
18 11:54 Leighlin Douglas Ellie Chirnside Open
55 11:56 Gift O' The Gab Paul Gaff Discovery
175 11:58 Billy Moon Josie Dix Discovery
104 12:00 TM Calou Abi South Discovery
132 12:02 CARNONE CANDY TOUCH Richard Wright Discovery
91 12:04 One in a Million VII Alice Watson Discovery
120 12:06 Cappa junior Bex Mason Discovery
172 12:08 Elton LV Jemma McNeil Open

Class 8 SJ Senior 1.05m & 1.10m Open Handicap  1.05m - 1.10mJudge/s
Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section
206 12:40 HSF Random Darren Hegan 1.05m
120 12:42 Cappa junior Bex Mason 1.05m
33 12:44 Xtra Ordinaire Ellen Adams 1.05m
26 12:46 Bright Red Georgina Reece 1.05m
89 12:48 Hamberlins Charmer Christina Naylor 1.05m
110 12:50 Peaceful Aila Isny O’donnell 1.05m
58 12:52 Just Me 11 Lucinda Fruin 1.05m
22 12:54 Joes Clover Mark Cubberley 1.05m
242 12:56 Corindy Z Lizzie Barber 1.05m
11 12:58 Nicholetta JE Niamh Aplin 1.05m
1 13:00 Grantstown Another Dollar Madeline Bennett 1.05m
178 13:02 Wonder what Natalia Mason 1.05m
13 13:04 Sapphire XI Tamara Townsend 1.05m
18 13:06 Leighlin Douglas Ellie Chirnside 1.05m
175 13:08 Billy Moon Josie Dix 1.05m
21 13:10 Marcus Julie Peake 1.05m
146 13:12 Freddie 55 Charlotte Hollinshead 1.05m
73 13:14 Quidam Royale Gwenllian Lewis 1.05m
37 13:16 Molly Coeur field Emilia Middleton 1.05m
109 13:18 Captain Bugra BC Bugce Cetin 1.05m
124 13:20 Mooilandra Lucy Swift 1.05m
159 13:22 KILBUNNY RIOJA Kate Penny 1.05m
207 13:24 Peche Melba UK Darren Hegan 1.05m
168 13:26 Calcourt Quickstep Ffion Handford 1.05m
173 13:28 Dartans Valient Rebecca Pugh 1.05m
31 13:30 CSF Incendio Emily Proud 1.05m
179 13:32 Ortega Johnathan Bowman 1.05m
7 13:34 Javas Emerald Blue Katharina Hilger 1.05m
126 13:36 Fidella missoti Bex Mason 1.05m
45 13:38 Athriller Eve Morris 1.05m
198 13:40 Maybe ratina Dan Cleaver 1.05m
243 13:42 Tattygare It’s All About Me Hector Baker 1.05m
34 13:44 Xtra Autnentic Ellen Adams 1.05m
249 13:46 Familie Zilver Lining Jo Marsh 1.05m
208 13:48 Ronni Walker De Roda Rebecca Karling 1.05m
184 13:50 Dancing Canderel Ffion Hulin - Drake 1.05m
30 13:52 Zeta Ella Knapp 1.10m
132 13:54 CARNONE CANDY TOUCH Richard Wright 1.10m
88 13:56 Mount Duke Katherine Naylor 1.10m
241 13:58 Orient Of The Paddocks Phoebe Brown 1.10m
52 14:00 Twinning Hill Diane Wilson 1.10m
189 14:02 Billy Cottesmore Gemma Hallett 1.10m
10 14:04 Fourfields Sir Alexander Charlotte Edgar 1.10m
170 14:06 KII Lyra Davis 1.10m
155 14:08 Jones z.g Harriet Gilbertson 1.10m
176 14:10 JORNITA Josie Dix 1.10m
66 14:12 Freefall Riley James 1.10m
85 14:14 Clarino 22 Amy Bird 1.10m
182 14:16 Coevers Era Charlotte Sheppard 1.10m
166 14:18 Cushlas Luxahero Tallulah Randall 1.10m
214 14:20 My Ballycapple Diamond Girl Neve Massey 1.10m
9 14:22 Violetta B Tilda Kitson 1.10m



43 14:24 CBI King Bibi Zijlmans 1.10m
180 14:36 Calcourt topline Johnathan Bowman 1.10m

Class 9 SJ Blue Chip Joint Care Power Championship Qualifier  1.10mJudge/s
Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section
249 14:57 Familie Zilver Lining Jo Marsh N/A
34 14:59 Xtra Autnentic Ellen Adams N/A
91 15:01 One in a Million VII Alice Watson N/A
157 15:03 Secret Scandal Ignacio Caba N/A
104 15:05 TM Calou Abi South N/A
180 15:07 Calcourt topline Johnathan Bowman N/A
10 15:09 Fourfields Sir Alexander Charlotte Edgar N/A
121 15:11 Raphael de lush Bex Mason N/A
124 15:13 Mooilandra Lucy Swift N/A
159 15:15 KILBUNNY RIOJA Kate Penny N/A
207 15:17 Peche Melba UK Darren Hegan N/A
169 15:19 Hockey Z Ffion Handford N/A
173 15:21 Dartans Valient Rebecca Pugh N/A
31 15:23 CSF Incendio Emily Proud N/A
7 15:25 Javas Emerald Blue Katharina Hilger N/A
45 15:27 Athriller Eve Morris N/A
198 15:29 Maybe ratina Dan Cleaver N/A
243 15:31 Tattygare It’s All About Me Hector Baker N/A
208 15:33 Ronni Walker De Roda Rebecca Karling N/A
170 15:35 KII Lyra Davis N/A
9 15:37 Violetta B Isla Kitson N/A
155 15:39 Jones z.g Harriet Gilbertson N/A
176 15:41 JORNITA Josie Dix N/A
66 15:43 Freefall Riley James N/A
85 15:45 Clarino 22 Amy Bird N/A
182 15:47 Coevers Era Charlotte Sheppard N/A
166 15:49 Cushlas Luxahero Tallulah Randall N/A
214 15:51 My Ballycapple Diamond Girl Neve Massey N/A
76 15:53 Dance Flamenco Emily Seal N/A
93 15:55 Extra Zest TH Alice Watson N/A
156 15:57 Zeevagh Green Ignacio Caba N/A
105 15:59 Say No More III Abi South N/A
179 16:01 Ortega Johnathan Bowman N/A
79 16:03 Southfolk Quality Ria Comins N/A
50 16:05 Pearly Lady II Poppy Highland N/A
119 16:07 GELLIRHIW RED MIRACLE Katherine Hughes N/A
130 16:09 Oraya van de Grashoeve Mirco Manetti N/A
94 16:13 The Hunter Quore (Cozzy) Soncini N/A
53 16:15 Gabbana Balou Sophie Cornwell-Boote N/A
139 16:17 Mabikino C Archie Cloke N/A
74 16:19 Quidam Royale Gwenllian Lewis N/A
98 16:21 No Dress Rehearsal Rachel Emmerson N/A
237 16:23 Rustique De Kergane Charlotte Tucker N/A
20 16:25 Lolita II Matilda Mendoza N/A
56 16:27 Code Cicero Z Paul Gaff N/A
86 16:29 Mistletoe II Jess Falle N/A
215 16:31 Capadotia Z Eliane Lovell N/A
24 16:33 BP Hallelujah Darlo Mimi Dean N/A
25 16:35 NPS Elegance Kacey Arnold N/A
77 16:37 Loveletta Emily Seal N/A

Class 10 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20mJudge/s
Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section
43 17:05 CBI King Bibi Zijlmans Foxhunter
215 17:07 Capadotia Z Eliane Lovell Open
213 17:09 Lisa Radetzky Noel O'Neill Foxhunter
6 17:11 Karlijn Katharina Hilger Foxhunter
86 17:13 Mistletoe II Jess Falle Foxhunter
25 17:15 NPS Elegance Kacey Arnold Foxhunter
78 17:17 Loveletta Emily Seal Foxhunter
244 17:19 Bowstraight Eliza Carlo Lucheschi Open
57 17:21 Jaranco V Z Paul Gaff Foxhunter
23 17:23 Lagavulin Mimi Dean Foxhunter
144 17:25 Catch Me RK Oliwia Kosmol Foxhunter


